Colours Article no. EAN
silver 660929 4043544697486
black 660930 4043544697493
white 660931 4043544697509
Description
square recessed frame made from die-cast
light-head and optical accessories to be ordered separately
easy ceiling mounting via clamping wings (adjustable ceiling thickness)
•
•
•
Notes
installation depth depends on light-head.
Dimensions / Weights
Length 107 mm
Width 107 mm
Height 41 mm
Cut-out (LxW)) 96 x 96 mm
Ceiling thickness 1.0 - 25.0 mm
Net weight 0.19 kg
Gross weight 0.20 kg
Accessories
Recessed Spotlights · Dallton Small Square Standard
DAL-S-ESQ 11
© LTS Licht & Leuchten GmbH · lts-light.com · Technical data are subject to change. · Version: 29.04.2024
Accessories
DAL-S-RFQ 11
reflector flat square
DAL-S-RTQ 11
reflector deep square
DAL-S-RWQ 11
reflector wallwasher square
Light inserts
Recessed Spotlights · Dallton Small Square Standard
DAL-S-ESQ 11
© LTS Licht & Leuchten GmbH · lts-light.com · Technical data are subject to change. · Version: 29.04.2024
Light inserts
Name Description
DAL-S-LK 100.830.20 20°, 3000 K, 15.0 W , 1110 lm
DAL-S-LK 100.830.20/DALI 20°, 3000 K, 15.0 W , 1040 lm
DAL-S-LK 100.830.40 40°, 3000 K, 15.0 W , 740 lm
DAL-S-LK 100.830.40/DALI 40°, 3000 K, 15.0 W , 820 lm
DAL-S-LK 100.830.50 50°, 3000 K, 15.0 W , 810 lm
DAL-S-LK 100.830.50/DALI 50°, 3000 K, 15.0 W , 930 lm
DAL-S-LK 100.840.20 20°, 4000 K, 15.0 W , 1160 lm
DAL-S-LK 100.840.20/DALI 20°, 4000 K, 15.0 W , 1090 lm
DAL-S-LK 100.840.40 40°, 4000 K, 15.0 W , 770 lm
DAL-S-LK 100.840.40/DALI 40°, 4000 K, 15.0 W , 860 lm
DAL-S-LK 100.840.50 50°, 4000 K, 15.0 W , 850 lm
DAL-S-LK 100.840.50/DALI 50°, 4000 K, 15.0 W , 970 lm
Name Description
DAL-S-LK 101.830.20 20°, 3000 K, 22.0 W , 1490 lm
DAL-S-LK 101.830.20/DALI 20°, 3000 K, 22.0 W , 1430 lm
DAL-S-LK 101.830.40 40°, 3000 K, 22.0 W , 1010 lm
DAL-S-LK 101.830.40/DALI 40°, 3000 K, 22.0 W , 1130 lm
DAL-S-LK 101.830.50 50°, 3000 K, 22.0 W , 1120 lm
DAL-S-LK 101.830.50/DALI 50°, 3000 K, 22.0 W , 1280 lm
DAL-S-LK 101.840.20 20°, 4000 K, 22.0 W , 1560 lm
DAL-S-LK 101.840.20/DALI 20°, 4000 K, 22.0 W , 1500 lm
DAL-S-LK 101.840.40 40°, 4000 K, 22.0 W , 1060 lm
DAL-S-LK 101.840.40/DALI 40°, 4000 K, 22.0 W , 1180 lm
DAL-S-LK 101.840.50 50°, 4000 K, 22.0 W , 1170 lm
DAL-S-LK 101.840.50/DALI 50°, 4000 K, 22.0 W , 1340 lm
Recessed Spotlights · Dallton Small Square Standard
DAL-S-ESQ 11
© LTS Licht & Leuchten GmbH · lts-light.com · Technical data are subject to change. · Version: 29.04.2024